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Dimensions in inches
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Parameter Value

Input Type SC/PC' multimode fiber or free space

Wavelength Response 770 < M < 855nm

Bandwidth 250 MHz to >9.3 GHz

Input Power Range 50 yW minimum; 200 yW is optimum

Output Connection SMA

Output -6 dBm, 1-4 GHz beat note -13 dBm,
4-8 GHz beat note

Pulse Rise Time <25ps

Power Requirements +5V, GND

Dimensions 1.38x1.25x~1.7"

'The unit ships with an FC/APC to SC/PC multimode fiber which is compatible with the
D2-250 Heterodyne Module. The output fiber tip is AR coated.
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